

RCS NO. 114/ 2024
Narayan Gangaram Lohot
Vs
Ashish Dharmaji Lohot

ORDER BELOW EXH. 5

The plaintiff state on oath that the contents of affidavit in support of plaint are true and correct to his knowledge. Hence, read and recorded.

Date : 04/07/2024
Ghodegaon

(Sagar S. Mohite)
2nd Jt. Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.