

RCS NO. 114/ 2024
Narayan Gangaram Lohot
Vs
Ashish Dharmaji Lohot

ORDER BELOW EXH. 1

Issue summons to the defendants to appear and answer the claim and to file written statement of their defence, if any, within 30 days from the date of service of summons and for settlement of issue and to produce all documents in their possessions or power, returnable on 08/08/2024.

Date : 09/07/2024
Ghodegaon

(Sagar S. Mohite)
2nd Jt. Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.