

RCS NO. 114/ 2024
Narayan Gangaram Lohot
Vs
Ashish Dharmaji Lohot

COMMON ORDER BELOW EXH. 2 TO 4

Seen and Filed.

Date : 09/07/2024
Ghodegaon

(Sagar S. Mohite)
2nd Jt. Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.