

RCS No.114/2024
Narayan Gangaram Lohot
Vs
Ashish Dharmaji Lohot

**ORDER BELOW VAKILPATRA AND PATTI PURSIS FILED BY
DEFENDANT NO.2 AND 6 DATED 27/03/2025**

Seen and Filed.

Date : 27/03/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

Sd/-
(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.