

RCS No.114/2024
Narayan Gangaram Lohot
Vs
Ashish Dharmaji Lohot

ORDER BELOW APPLICATION FOR RE-ISSUE SUMMONS

DATED 03/07/2025

The plaintiff has filed this application for re-issue summons to the defendant No.4 as mention in application. Hence, re-issue summons as prayed by R.P.A.D / by hand.

Date : 03/07/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

Sd/-
(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
2nd Joint Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.