

RCS No.114/2024
Narayan Gangaram Lohot
Vs
Ashish Dharmaji Lohot

ORDER BELOW PURSIS FILED BY PLAINTIFF AT EXH.18

Seen and Filed.

Date : 03/02/2026
Place : Ghodegaon

Sd/-
(Sneha Sunil Pulujkar)
2nd Joint Civil Judge Junior Division,
Ghodegaon, Dist. Pune.